
The Vice President began his day at (place). 
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* Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE PRESIDENT LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N Day  Thursda y 
DAILY DIAR Y 

274 EOB  Date  11- 15-62 

Time 

9:45a 
9:50 

10:15 
10:25 
12:15p 
12:20 

1:00p 
1:35 
1:40 
2:00 
3:15 
3:30 
4:00 
4:01 
4:15 
4:50 
5:25 

6:45 
7:00 
7:30 
8:30 
8:45 
8:45 
9:06 
9:30 
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Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Arrive EO B 
Charles Kellstad t 
McGeorge Bund y 
G. Reed y 
Return to EOB 
Pierre Salinge r 
White Mes s fo r lunch wit h W J 
Return to EOB 
Bobby Troutman , Ji m Fuqua , Gov.-elec t Sander s o f North Carolin a 
EEO Meetin g -  Indian Treat y Roo m o f the EO B 
Return to EOB 
Depart EO B for P-38 to show peopl e fro m EE O th e Capito l offic e (Name s no t available ) 
Return to EOB 
Captain She pperd -  President's Nava l Aid e 
Dr. Gonzale s 
Cong. Home r Thornberr y 
To Whit e Hous e fo r Reception give n b y Presiden t to discuss plan s fo r Natl. Cultura l 

Center dinne r 
Return to EOB from W H 
To 404 0 wit h M F 
Dinner wit h Mrs . J. , Mr . and Mrs . Ma x Brooks , MF 
Mr. Gu s Wortha m i n Houston re: Herman Brown' s deat h 

George Brow n 
Mr. Meye r i n Houston 

George Reed y 
Frank Irwi n -  Austi n 

Expenditure 

Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 


