274 EOB The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Day Thursday

Date 11-15-63

No. 1		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
,		Lo	LD		Code
1 1	9:45a			Arrive EOB	
2	9:50			Charles Kellstadt	
	10:15	f		McGeorge Bundy	
L	10:25	t		G. Reedy	
	12:15p	Ů		Return to EOB	
	12:20	t		Pierre Salinger	
7	1:00p	-		White Mess for lunch with WJ	
8	1:35			Return to EOB	
9	1:40			Bobby Troutman, Jim Fuqua, Govelect Sanders of North Carolina	
10	2:00			EEO Meeting - Indian Treaty Room of the EOB	
11	3:15			Return to EOB	
12	3:30			Depart EOB for P-38 to show people from EEO the Capitol office (Names not available)	
13	4:00			Return to EOB	
14	4:01	t		Captain Shepherd - President's Naval Aide	
15	4:15	t		Dr. Gonzales	
16	4:50	t		Cong. Homer Thornberry	
17	5:25			To White House for Reception given by President to discuss plans for Natl. Cultural	Ì
				Center dinner	
18	6:45			Return to EOB from WH	
19	7:00			To 4040 with MF	
20	7:30			Dinner with Mrs. J., Mr. and Mrs. Max Brooks, MF	
21	8:30		f	Mr. Gus Wortham in Houston re Herman Brown's death	
22	8:45		t	George Brown	Ì
23	8:45		f	Mr. Meyer in Houston	
24	9:06	f		George Reedy	
25	9:30		f	Frank Irwin - Austin	
	:		:		
ŀ					
ĺ	ľ				
ļ	}				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.